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Position

Dir,Benefits & Risk Mgmnt

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

Department
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

Total Wages
$118,791
$81,545
$75,232
$64,854
$39,798
$39,041
$38,403
$37,440
$36,973
$36,170
$32,475
$31,415
$31,253
$30,973
$30,790
$30,000
$29,635
$29,380
$28,795
$28,773
$28,324
$27,796
$27,480
$26,823
$26,140
$25,205
$24,560
$24,465
$24,175
$23,935
$23,844



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$23,586
$23,007
$22,800
$22,345
$21,780
$21,497
$20,248
$19,997
$19,940
$19,665
$18,812
$18,582
$18,555
$18,485
$17,420
$17,113
$16,775
$16,740
$16,605
$16,235
$15,798
$15,476
$13,725
$13,565
$13,413
$13,223
$12,855
$12,458
$10,815
$10,677
$10,280
$10,265



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Campus Monitor

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$10,245
$9,830
$9,618
$9,280
$9,165
$9,000
$8,875
$8,850
$8,769
$8,633
$8,435
$8,325
$8,265
$8,198
$7,920
$7,875
$7,770
$7,730
$7,470
$7,380
$7,185
$6,980
$6,955
$6,805
$6,690
$6,460
$6,330
$6,095
$5,940
$5,855
$5,580
$5,400



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily
Substitute Teacher-Daily

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$5,400
$5,220
$4,120
$3,600
$3,600



