	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir,Benefits & Risk Mgmnt		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$118,791
2.	Secondary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$81,545
3.	Secondary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$75,232
4.	Secondary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$64,854
5.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$39,798
6.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$39,041
7.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$38,403
8.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$37,440
9.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$36,973
10.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$36,170
11.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$32,475
12.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$31,415
13.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$31,253
14.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$30,973
15.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$30,790
16.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$30,000
17.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$29,635
18.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$29,380
19.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$28,795
20.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$28,773
21.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$28,324
22.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$27,796
23.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$27,480
24.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$26,823
25.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$26,140
26.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$25,205
27.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$24,560
28.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$24,465
29.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$24,175
30.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$23,935
31.	Substitute Teacher-Daily		Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$23,844

63.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$10,265
62.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$10,280
61.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$10,677
60.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$10,815
59.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$12,458
58.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$12,855
57.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$13,223
56.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$13,413
55.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$13,565
54.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$13,725
53.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$15,476
52.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$15,798
51.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$16,235
50.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$16,605
49.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$16,740
48.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$16,775
47.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$17,113
46.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$17,420
45.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$18,485
44.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$18,555
43.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$18,582
42.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$18,812
41.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$19,665
40.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$19,940
39.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$19,997
38.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$20,248
37.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$21,497
36.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$21,780
35.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$22,345
34.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$22,800
33.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$23,007
32.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$23,586

64.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$10,245
65.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$9,830
66.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$9,618
67.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$9,280
68.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$9,165
69.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$9,000
70.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,875
71.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,850
72.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,769
73.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,633
74.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,435
75.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,325
76.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,265
77.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$8,198
78.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,920
79.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,875
80.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,770
81.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,730
82.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,470
83.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,380
84.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$7,185
85.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,980
86.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,955
87.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,805
88.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,690
89.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,460
90.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,330
91.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$6,095
92.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,940
93.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,855
94.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,580
95.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,400

96.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,400
97.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$5,220
98.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$4,120
99.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$3,600
100.	Substitute Teacher-Daily	Lynwood Unified	District Wide	\$3,600